Reserve technical changes Product Data Sheet 01 / 2023 1
PRODUCT DATA SHEETLFBLL-8S125
Further information on the control gear can be
found in the operating instructions belonging to
this product.
TECHNICAL DATA NORMS
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYPES

Reserve technical changes Product Data Sheet 01 / 2023 3
PRODUCT DATA SHEETLFBLL-8S125
ORDER INFORMATION
Item
number
Productcode Packaging unit Order unit Weight gross / VE Dimensionen / VE L x B x H
9009427 LFBLL-SW823-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009428 LFBLL-SW827-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009429 LFBLL-SW830-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009430 LFBLL-SW840-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009431 LFBLL-SW860-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009432 LFBLL-SW927-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009433 LFBLL-SW930-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009434 LFBLL-SW940-24V-8S125-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,118 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
Reserve technical changes Product Data Sheet 01 / 2023 4
PRODUCT DATA SHEETLFBLL-8S125